

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6599/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2005 in WP No. 3780/2000 of The

HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ANANG PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Bharati, Adv.

Mr. Alok Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Yunus Maik, Adv.

Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for the In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
respondent, the case is adjourned by four weeks for filing coun
ter
affidavit.

(K.K. Chawla) (Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master