

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6599/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2005 in WP No. 3780/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ANANG PAL SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Pardeep Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

Mr.Suresh Bharati, Adv.

Mr.Gagandeep Singh Kandhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr.S.K.Puri, Adv.

Ms.Priya A.Puri, Adv.

Mr.U.Banerjee, Adv.

Mr.V.M.Chauhan, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Sherma, Adv.

Mr.Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Yunus Malik, Adv.

Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr.Amarendra Saran, ASG

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Leave granted.

( Satish K.Yadav ) ( Vijay Dhawan )

Court Master

Court Master