

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3638 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ANANG PAL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,SEEKING PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD
REJOINDER AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sarwa Mitter, Adv.
Mrs Santosh Gupta, Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
Ms Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.6 has filed reply.

Registry to prepare complete office report as regards
service position of the other respondents.

List again on 31.3.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj