

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in I.A.No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3638 OF 2007

ANANG PAL SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 11/03/2011 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)      Mr.AnoopG.Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr.M.R.Calla, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mrs.June Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr.Sarwa Mitter, Adv.  
                                 Mrs.Santosh Gupta, Adv.  
                                 for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG  
                                 Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
                                 For Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr.Parag P.Tripathi, ASG  
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv  
Monisha Handa, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv  
Mr.Ujjal Benerjee. Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on 28.07.2011  
(i.e. a non-miscellaneous day).

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master