

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 6/2015 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 3638/2007

ANANG PAL SINGH & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 03/07/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.
Mr. Anant A. Pavgi, Adv.
for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Disha Vaish, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ranjay Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO. 6/2015 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 3638/2007

Issue notice in the application.

To be heard along with the Civil Appeal No.3638 of
2007.

The appeal being of the year 2007, the hearing of
the appeal be expedited.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER