

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3638/2007

ANANG PAL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 09/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H. K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList tomorrow i.e. 10th December, 2015.(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master