

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .3638/2007

ANANG PAL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and directions and directions and office report)

Date : 13/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.
Mr. Anant A. Pavgi, Adv.
For M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Vibha D. Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter tomorrow, i.e., on 14th January,
2016, as Part-heard.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar