

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3638/2007

ANANG PAL SINGH &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For Directions and office report)

Date : 14/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.  
Mr. Anant A. Pavgi, Adv.  
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Released from part heard.

To be listed immediately after SLP(C)...CC No. 6983  
of 2015 etc. is decided.

Liberty to mention is granted.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR