

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 3638/2007

ANANG PAL SINGH . &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 04-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sonal Mashankar, Adv.  
Mr Amit Gupta, Adv.  
M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR  
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR  
Mrs Durga Devi Panda, Adv.  
Mr B.V.Balramdas, AOR  
Mr Tadimalla Bhaskar Gowtham, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr Yati Sharma, Adv.  
Mr Ranjay Dubey, Adv.  
Mrs Priya Puri, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice for alternative arrangement has been issued in respect of respondent no.8, service is complete but none has entered appearance.

Process as per Court's order dated 6.8.2010.

SURINDER S. RATHI  
Registrar